
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

PO Box 148

Sussex, WI 53089

PO Box 5700

Depere , WI 54115

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

NuGen Johnson, LLC (414) 698-9759

(715) 359-5808

Timothy 
Poehnelt tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.com

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Contract 7763

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Rick Edinger redinger111@aol.comRick Edinger (920) 660-9878

(608) 222-2247Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.com

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869Ed Engler

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Pete Lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

7/1/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7763

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23633 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(715) 842-2226

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.com

The Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

Diane Schmitt dschmitt@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

Debbie 
Dempsey

(608) 849-4162

25
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Yahara Materials

ddempsey@thebluebook.com

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange

(414) 225-1822

7/1/2016


